	17	78124		
Documentary To	ransfer Tax \$_4.55	- CONTRA	CT # 01560001778	(AC-177)
	on full value of property conveyed	GOIVII	31 " 0190001770	(110 2777
	on full value less liens and encumbes			
	thereon at time of transfer natty of perjury			
· ·	EN'S TITLE GUARANTEE COMY			
Ву	CITO III EE GOING III CO	~ (.	. ~	
Kith	um Carner	. ditti	nt (I but	ncy Deed
Signature of dec	clarant or agent determining tax-tirme	அப்ப	tit Aktici	titil meen
				^
THIS IND	ENTURE, made this 6TH	DAY OF		2002_, by and between
	MEN'S TITLE GUARTEE (as Trustee), a N	evada Corporation, h	ereinafter referred to as
Grantor, a	and			\ \
	LON W.B. SELL AND	NANCY E. SEL	LARD, HUSBAND AND	WIFE
			_	_ \ \ \
				ntees, whose address is
	PO BOX 211153		AX BILL TO:	
	CRESCENT VALL, NV		D NANCY SELLARD 211153 CRESCENT	VALLEY, NV 89821
	821	WITNESSE		
			- / \	\
For valua	ble consideration reced, Gi	rantor does by th	iese presents grant, b	argain and sell unto said
		ومرافع ومراكب المراكبا والمراكبا	ot as tenants in commo	on, and their assigns and
the heirs	and assigns of the vivor	forever, all that	certain real property	situate in the County of
EUREK	A, State ofVADA	inat is des	ANCH & FARMS LINTT	3.
	LOT 1, BLOCK CRESO SECTION 17, TYSHIP	29 NORTH, RA	NGE 48 EAST	/'
	SUBJECT TO tax for the	e present fiscal y	ear, and subsequetly,	covenants,
	conditions, restrons, ex	xceptions and r	eservations, easemer	its, encum-
	brances, leases coense	s, rights and rig	its of way of record, if	any.
	TOGETHER WIThe ten	omante haradit	aments and annurtens	inces there-
	unto belonging oppertai	ements, hereutt ining and the re	version and reversions	, remainder
	and remainders, its, iss	ues and profits	hereof.	V
		-	\ \	
	_	APN#()3-022-04	to Grantons as ininttones
ТОНА	VE AND TO HOLD savremis	ses together with	ine appurtenances, un and their assigns and	the heirs and assions of th
with right	s of survivorship and as ten	ianto in Common	/ /	
SULVIVOL LIVV WI	orever. NESS WHEREOF, untor hi	as caused this c	onveyance to be exec	uted the day and year fi
above w	ritten.			
7				
1				
1	^		NATTI ELIPADA TITLE?	THADANTEE COMDANY
/			ATTLEMEN'S TITLE	GUARANTEE COMPANY, as Trustee
/		/		20 1100000
STATE OF	= _ARIZONA	/ .	BY: Kathup	Camakan
	/ /)	/ss	TITLE: TRUST OFFICE	KATHRYN CARNAHAN
COUNTY	OF <u>MARICOPA</u>)		HILE: TROOT OFFICE	
On MAS	7 16 2002	木)木)木)	*!*!*!*!*!*!*!*!	(;*;*;*;*;*;*;*;*;*;*;*;
Darsonally	appeared before me, plary Pu	ublic,		
Detentiano	DATE CLADATATEAN	×		
personany	WIN CARNAHAN Shracutad	the 💥	•	001 347 -0
<u>KATHI</u>	AMIGURAN III TOTO TINGO	****	В	OUN OT/ PAGE 28/
KATHI who acknow	rument.	- 920-	AE001	DED AT THE DESIGNATION.
KATHI who ackno	rument. MH h /il	\$		**
KATHI who acknow above inst	Matt Kullt	×	Catt	Men's Jaly Su
KATHI who acknow above inst	Matt hult	(X) XX XX	02	OOK 347 PAGE 28, OFFICIAL RECORDS RED AT THE PROPERTY SHE MAY 22 PM 1: 19
KATHI who acknow above inst	PUBLIC OFFICIAL SL MATT LICHIER	(** ***	, ((),	FEAT COOK TOWNS
KATHI who acknow above inst	PUBLIC OFFICIAL SI MATT LICHIER MARICOPA CITY			ENA GOURTTY DEVADA REBALEATI, RECORDER ,
KATHI who ackno above inst	PUBLIC OFFICIAL SI. MATT LICHIER MATT LICHIER MARICOPA CEY My Comm. Expires .8, 2006			FEAT COOK TOWNS
KATHI who acknow above inst	PUBLIC OFFICIAL SIL MATT LICHIER NOTARY PUBLIC - Str Arizons MARICOPA CEY My Comm. Expires .B, 2006		el.M. i Fill	IRA COURTY DEVADA REBALEATI RECORDER I NO. FEE S/4
KATHI who acknow above inst	as joint tenants with ris of stand assigns of the vivor A			IRA COURTY DEVADA REBALEATI RECORDER I NO. FEE S/4

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF V.:UE

1.	Assessor Parcel Number	FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY
	a) <u>03-022-04</u>	Document/Instrument#: 178124
	b)	Book: 347 Page: 28/
	c)	Date of Recording: <u>5-22-02</u>
	d)	Notes:
2.	Type of Property:	
	a) 🗵 Vacant Land b) 🗌 Single	Family Res.
	c) Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Ple	x
	e) Apt. Bldg. f) Comm	'l/Ind'l
	g) Agricultural h) Mobile	Home Payoff deed for contract
	i) Other	dated: 2/25/93
	_	\ \
3.	Total Value/Sales Price croperty:	\$3,450.00
	Deed in Lieu of Foreclost Only (value of prop	
	Transfer Tax Value:	\$3,450.00
	Real Property Transfer Tabue:	\$4.55
	(Tax is computed at 65¢ ps 500 value)	
	10E (1) 1	
4.	If Exemption Claimed:	Castian
	a. Transfer Tax Exempti per NRS 375.090,	
	b. Explain Reason for Exption:	
_	Dartiel Interest: Devents going transferred:	%
Э.	Partial Interest: Percentageing transferred:	
Th	e undersigned declares andknowledges, under	nenalty of periury pursuant to NRS 375 060
	NRS 375.110, that the inroation provided is	
hal	ief, and can be supported blocumentation if cal	lled upon to substantiate the information
nro	ovided herein. Furthermoree disallowance of a	ny claimed exemption or other determination
of	additional tax due, may res in a penalty of 10%	of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month.
OI.	additional tax due, may les ma politics of 10,	
Pu	rsuant to NRS 375.030, tBuyer an Seller sh	all be jointly and severally liable for any
ad	ditional amount owed. Cemen's Title Guara	ntee Co., Trustee
	mature By Kathryn zmahan	Capacity Seller
3-2	Kathryn Carnai, Trust Officer	
	`\ \	\ \
SE	LLER (GRANTOR) INFRMATION	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
	(REQUIRED)	(REQUIRED)
40	nt Name: Cattlemen's Titiuarantee	Print Name: Lon and Nancy Sellard
	ldress: 1930 S. Dobson ad #2	Address: PO Box 211153
- 45	ty: Mesa	City: Crescent Valley
Sta	nte: AZ Zip: 852(State: NV Zip: 89821
<u>CC</u>	OMPANY/PERSON REQUITING RECORDIN	<u>NG</u>
الم	(REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER GUYER)	Escrow #
	nt Name:ldress:	
		Zin:
XI.	ty: State: State: State:	
7	(ADIALODDIOMERO AMOLOMANA)	,